European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Vilhelmsborg International (A) H

ECAHO

Vilhelmsborg, Denmark

15 Jul 2006, Stallions 4-6 years

old

Position Horse Score Detail

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: A SHARIF
PACHA

Colour:

Owner: Draawsha

Name: BEDUIN
Colour:
Owner: Siren

Name: MIGRANT
Colour:
Owner: Pietrzak

Name: PIWOSZ
Colour:
Owner: Savenier

Name: FLINI
Colour:

Owner: Midtgaard
Arabians

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



	Vilhelmsborg International (A)

